
*** 10% of sales will be donated to the band unless otherwise noted ***

__________________________________________________________

Day	 Date	 Hours	 Establishment

Wed	 Jun 29	 11 am – 8 pm	 3’s Company

Wed	 Jul 6 	 5 am – 10 pm	 Pine Ridge Family Restaurant

Wed	 Jul 13	 4:30 pm – 9 pm	 Kathy and Cal’s Club 64

		  12 pm – 10 pm	 Briq’s Soft Serve

Wed	 Jul 20	 10 am – 10 pm	 Dairy Queen

Wed	 Jul 27	 11 am – 9:30 pm	 Los Mezcales

Wed	 Aug 3	 10 am – 10 pm	 Culver’s

Fri	 Aug 5 	 5 pm – 8 pm	 Les & Jim’s Lincoln Lanes (20%!)

Wed	 Aug 10	 10 am – 10 pm	 Chip’s Hamburgers

Tue	 Aug 16	 11 am – 9 pm	 Eagles Club

Thu	 Aug 25 	 6 pm – 8 pm	 Humphrey’s Pub

Thu	 Sep 1	 11 am – 9 pm	 Ballyhoo’s

Thu	 Sep 8	 11 am – 2 am	 Victory Lane

Page 1	 See other side for more MCB Diners Club opportunities!

__________________________________________________________

Day	 Date	 Hours	 Establishment

Thu	 Sep 15	 3:30 pm – 9 pm	 Hugo’s Pizza

Thu	 Sep 22	 6 am – 2 pm	 Kozy Korner

Wed	 Sep 28	 4 pm – 8 pm	 Ed and Sharon’s

Thu	 Oct 6	 5:30 am – 9 pm	 Friendship House (20%!)

Thu	 Oct 13	 6 am – 10 pm	 Arby’s

Thu	 Oct 20	 7 am – 11 pm	 KFC / Taco Bell

Thu	 Oct 27	 4 pm – 10 pm	 Salvo’s Pizzeria

Thu	 Nov 3	 11 am – 2 pm	 Checkered Churn

Thu	 Nov 10	 11 am – 8 pm	 Ku’s Wokery

Thu	 Nov 17	 7 am – 10 pm	 Subway

Thu	 Dec 1	 5:30 am – 10 pm	 Hardee’s

Mon	 Dec 5	 6 am – 8 pm	 First Street Coffee Station

Mon	 Dec 12	 4 pm – 8 pm	 McDonald’s

Thu	 Dec 22	 7 am – 3 pm	 Skipper’s Restaurant		
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THANK YOU for supporting the MERRILL CITY BAND 
and our local DINERS CLUB establishments!

Merrill City Band Diners Club - Continued

PO Box 234 • Merrill, WI •  54452


